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Droplets NapkinhW;é;b
Droplets Xmas Tree Napkin Decor
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Droplets Placemat Square
Droplets Wine Glass Lamp Shades

rbplets Design

Contact Daphne Saunders :Phone 0407814044



Droplets Design (e

Product
Code

DROPLETS DESIGN PRODUCT DETAILS

Placemats: Round 35cm (Pack contents 25) Per Pack

Droplets Round Placemats (Pack contents 25) (Gold) 1-600/25
Droplets Round Placemats (Pack contents 25) (Silver) 1-601/25

Placemats: Square 30cm (Pack contents 25 Per Pack

Droplets Square Placemats (Pack Contents 25) (Gold) 1-604/25
Droplets Square Placemats (Pack Contents 25) (Silver) 1-605/25

Xmas Tree Napkin Decor: 10cm*19cm (Pack contents 25) Per Pack

Droplets Xmas Tree Napkin Decor (Pack Contents 25) (Gold) 1-608/25
Droplets Xmas Tree Napkin Decor (Pack Contents 25) (Silver) 1-609/25

Napkin Wraps: Size 5.5*22cm (Pack contents 25) Per Pack

Droplets Napkin Wraps (Pack Contents 25) (Gold) 1-612/25
Droplets Napkin Wraps (Pack Contents 25) (Silver) 1-613/25

Table Decoration Set (3 Lamps & 3 LED Lights in 1set):
Lamp Sizes 13*30cm 10*13cm 9*12cm Per Pack

Droplets Table Decoration Set (Pack Contents 3 assorted sizes)(Gold)
Droplets Table Decoration Set (Pack Contents 3 assorted sizes) (Silver)

Wine Glass Lamp Shades: with LED Tea Lights: Size 14cm*10cm
_(Pack contents 12 Shades) Per Pack

Droplets Wine Glass Lamp Shades (Pack Contents 12)with LED Lights (Gold)
Droplets Wine Glass Lamp Shades (Pack Contents 12)with LED Lights (Silver)

Chiffon Table Runner: Voile Glitter Size 78cm*3mts
(Pack contents 6 Table Runners) Per Pack

Chiffon Table Runner (Pack Contents 6) (White)
Table Runner (Pack Contents 6) (Cream)
Chiffon Table Runner (Pack contents 6 Table Runners) (Black)

Contact Daphne Saunders :Phone 0407814044
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Anni Xmas
Desion
=

Anni Xmas Placemat Red Anmi Xmas Placemat Gold Anmi Xmas Placemat Sikver

Anni Table Runner
available in
Gold & Silver

Anm Napkin Wraps

Anni Wine Glass Lamp Shades Anmi Table Runner

Anri Xmas Tree



Anni Desi a1 ( /’(/(//)%/( o

Product

ANNI DESIGN PRODUCT DETAILS ‘
Code

Placemats: Square 30cm (Pack contents 25) Per Pack

Anni Xmas Square Placemats (Pack Contents 25) (Gold) 12-903/25
Anni Xmas Square Placemats (Pack Contents 25) (Silver) 12-904/25
Anni Xmas Square Placemats (Pack Contents 25) (Red) 12-904/25

Napkin Wraps: Size 5.5*22cm (Pack contents 25) Per Pack

12-909/25

Anni Napkin Wraps (Pack Contents 25) (Gold) 12-910/25

Anni Napkin Wraps (Pack Contents 25) (Silver)

Wine Glass Lamp Shades: with LED Tea Lights: Size 14cm*10cm
_(Pack contents 12 Shades) Per Pack

Anni Wine Glass Lamp Shades (Pack Contents 12)with LED Lights (Gold)
Anni Wine Glass Lamp Shades (Pack Contents 12)with LED Lights (Silver)
Anni Wine Glass Lamp Shades (Pack Contents 12)with LED Lights (Red)

Anni Xmas Tree Table Decor Size 12cm*22cm
(Pack contents 6 Trees )Per Pack

1-308/6
1-309/6
1-307/6

Anni Xmas Tree(Pack Contents 6)(Gold)_
Anni Xmas Tree(Pack Contents 6)(Silver)_
Anni Xmas Tree (Pack Contents 6)(Red)_

Anni Table Runner: Non Woven Foil Size 30cm*3mts
(Pack contents 6 Table Runners) Per Pack

Anni Table Runner (Pack Contents 6) (Gold)
Anni Table Runner (Pack Contents 6) (Silver)

Contact Daphne Saunders :Phone 0407814044
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Anni Wine Glass Lamp Shadees " Anmi Naphin Wraps ChevronTable Runner

Contact Daphne Saunders :Phone 0407814044



Chevron Glitter Design o

Product
Jode

CHEVRON GLITTER DESIGN PRODUCT DETAILS

Placemats: Round 35cm (Pack contents 25)_Per Pack

Glitter Round Placemats (Pack Contents 25) (Gold) 1-144/25
Glitter Round Placemats (Pack Contents 25) (Silver) 1-145/25
Glitter Round Placemats (Pack Contents 25) (Red) 1-146/25

Napkin Wraps: Size 5.5*22cm (Pack contents 25) Per Pack

1-612/25

Glitter Napkin Wraps (Pack Contents 25) (Gold) 1-613/25

Glitter Napkin Wraps (Pack Contents 25) (Silver)

Wine Glass Lamp Shades: with LED Tea Lights: Size 14cm*10cm
Pack contents 12 Shades) Per Pack

Chevron Wine Glass Lamp Shades (Pack Contents 12)with LED Lights

Chevron Glitter Table Runner: Non Woven Glitter Size 30cm*3mts
(Pack contents 6 Table Runners) Per Pack

Chevron Glitter Table Runner (Pack Contents 6) (Gold/Silver)
Chevron Glitter Table Runner (Pack Contents 6) (Silver/Red)

Contact Daphne Saunders :Phone 0407814044
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Stripe Xmas T re%};dlfwenmt Recatngle Stripe Xmas Tree Placemat Gold Stripe Xmas Tree Placemat Sikver

Gold Stkver

Stripe Xmas Tree Place Cards Stripe Xmas Tree Napkin Wraps Funky Xmas Table Runner

Contact Daphne Saunders :Phone 0407814044



Stripe Xmas Tiree Design e

Product
Jode

STRIPE XMAS TREE DESIGN PRODUCT DETAILS

Placemats: Rectangle 30*40cm (Pack contents 25) Per Pack

Stripe Xmas Tree Placemats (Pack Contents 25) (Gold)

Stripe Xmas Tree Placemats (Pack Contents 25) (Silver)

Stripe Xmas Tree Placemats(Pack Contents 25) (Red)

Stripe Xmas Tree Placemats Square 30*30cm (Pack Contents 25) (RED
ONLY)

5-208/25

5-206/25

5-207/25
5-207/258

Napkin Wraps: Size 5.5*22cm (Pack contents 25) Per Pack

5-218/25
5-216/25
5-217/25

Stripe Xmas Tree Napkin Wraps (Pack Contents 25) (Gold)
Stripe Xmas Tree Napkin Wraps (Pack Contents 25) (Silver)
Stripe Xmas Tree Napkin Wraps (Pack Contents 25) (Red)

Wine Glass Lamp Shades: with LED Tea Lights: Size 14cm*10cm
_(Pack contents 12 Shades)_Per Pack

Anni Wine Glass Lamp Shades (Pack Contents 12)with LED Lights (Gold)
Anni Wine Glass Lamp Shades (Pack Contents 12)with LED Lights (Silver)
Anni Wine Glass Lamp Shades (Pack Contents 12)with LED Lights (Red)

Funky Xmas Tree Table Runner: Non Woven Foil Size 30cm*3mts
(Pack contents 6 Table Runners) Per Pack

Funky Xmas Tree Table Runner (Pack Contents 6) (Gold)
Funky Xmas Tree Table Runner (Pack Contents 6) (Silver)
Funky Xmas Tree Table Runner (Pack Contents 6) (Silver)

Contact Daphne Saunders :Phone 0407814044
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Weave
Design

Red

%0 \

Rose Gold
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Weave Placemat Rectangle Weave Wine Glass Lamp Shades

Weave Table Decoration Weave Napkin Wrap Gaisby Velvet Table Runmner

Contact Daphne Saunders :Phone 0407814044



Weave Desion

WEAVE DESIGN PRODUCT DETAILS

Placemats: Round 35cm (Pack contents 25)_Per Pack

Weave Round Placemats (Pack contents 25) (Gold)
Weave Round Placemats (Pack contents 25) (Silver)
Weave Round Placemats (Pack contents 25) (Red)
Weave Round Placemats (Pack contents 25) (Copper)
Weave Round Placemats (Pack contents 25) (Rose Gold)

Product Code

1-140/25
1-139/25
1-143/25
1-142/25
1-147/25

Placemats: Rectangle 30*40cm (Pack contents 25) Per Pack

Weave Rectangle Placemats (Pack contents 25)(Gold)
Weave Rectangle Placemats (Pack contents 25) (Silver)
Weave Rectangle Placemats (Pack contents 25)(Red)
Weave Rectangle Placemats (Pack contents 25) (Copper)
Weave Rectangle Placemats (Pack contents 25) (Rose Gold)
Weave Rectangle Placemats (Pack contents 25) (Green)

1-121/25
1-120/25
1-137/25
1-127/25
1-129/25
1-138/25

Napkin Wraps: Size 5.5*22cm (Pack contents 25) Per Pack
Weave Napkin Wraps (Pack Contents 25) (Gold)

Weave Napkin Wraps (Pack Contents 25) (Silver)

Weave Napkin Wraps (Pack Contents 25) (Red)

Weave Napkin Wraps (Pack Contents 25) (Copper)
Weave Napkin Wraps (Pack Contents 25) (Rose Gold)
Weave Napkin Wraps (Pack Contents 25) (Green)

3-401/25
3-400/25
3-404/25
3-402/25
3-406/25
3-405/25

Table Decoration Set (3 Lamps & 3 LED Lights in 1set):
Lamp Sizes 13*30cm 10*13cm 9*12cm_Per Pack

Weave Table Decoration Set (Pack Contents 3 assorted sizes) (Gold)
Weave Table Decoration Set (Pack Contents 3 assorted sizes) (Silver)
Weave Table Decoration Set (Pack Contents 3 assorted sizes) (Rose Gold)

Bunting 3 meter length
(Pack contents 6 buntings) Per Pack

Weave Bunting Pack of 6 Buntings (Gold)
Weave Bunting Pack of 6 Buntings (Silver)
Weave Bunting Pack of 6 Buntings (Rose Gold)
Weave Bunting Pack of 6 Buntings (Red)

Gatsby Velvet Table Runner: Size 28cm*2.5mts
(Pack contents 6 Table Runners) Per Pack

Contact Daphne Saunders :Phone 0407814044
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Chiffon Table Rurmer Black Chiffon Table Runner White Chiffon Table Rurmer

e
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Contact Daphne Saunders :Phone 0407814044



Chiffon Glitter Table

Placemats: Rectangle 35cm (Pack contents 25) Per Pack

Glitter Placemats (Pack Contents 25) (Gold)
Glitter Placemats (Pack Contents 25) (Silver)

Table Decoration Set (3 Lamps & 3 LED Lights in 1set):
Lamp Sizes 13*30cm 10*13cm 9*12cm Per Pack

Weave Table Decoration Set (Pack Contents 3 assorted sizes) (Gold)
Weave Table Decoration Set Pack Contents 3 assorted sizes) (Silver)
Weave Table Decoration Set Pack Contents 3 assorted sizes) (Rose Gold)

Napkin Wraps: Size 5.5*22cm (Pack contents 25) Per Pack
Weave Napkin Wraps (Pack Contents 25) (Gold) 3-401/25
Weave Napkin Wraps (Pack Contents 25) (Silver) 3-400/25
Weave Napkin Wraps (Pack Contents 25) (Red) 3-404/25
Weave Napkin Wraps (Pack Contents 25) (Copper) 3-402/25
Weave Napkin Wraps (Pack Contents 25) (Rose Gold) 3-406/25
Weave Napkin Wraps (Pack Contents 25) (Green) 3-405/25

Chiffon Runner: Size 73cm*3mts
(Pack contents 6 Table Runners) Per Pack

Chiffon White Table Runner (Pack Contents 6) (White)
Chiffon Cream Table Runner (Pack Contents 6) (Cream)
Chiffon Black Table Runner (Pack Contents 6) (Black)

Contact Daphne Saunders :Phone 0407814044
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Velvet
Design

K
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Bk Tuble Runmer
1]
Red Velvet Table Runner
Tiaipe Vvt Table Rigtner Black Velvet Table Rariner

Contact Daphne Saunders :Phone 0407814044




Velvet Table Runners ot

Product
Jode

Velvet Table Runner: Luxury Velvet material Size 28cm®*2.5mts
(Pack contents 6 Table Runners) Per Pack

Velvet Table Runner (Pack Contents 6) (Slate)
Velvet Table Runner (Pack Contents 6) (Red)
Velvet Table Runner (Pack Contents 6) (Black)

Contact Daphne Saunders :Phone 0407814044
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Red Reindeer Napkin
Decor

Sikver Relbngdeer Napkin Gold Rﬁzun% Table Red Rleézungeng Table i
cor

Contact Daphne Saunders :Phone 0407814044



Reindeer Design e

Product
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REINDEER DESIGN PRODUCT DETAILS

Wine Glass Lamp Shades: with LED Tea Lights: Size 14cm*10cm
Pack contents 12 Shades) Per Pack

Anni Wine Glass Lamp Shades (Pack Contents 12)with LED Lights (Gold)
Anni Wine Glass Lamp Shades (Pack Contents 12)with LED Lights (Silver)
Anni Wine Glass Lamp Shades (Pack Contents 12)with LED Lights (Red)

Reindeer Table Runner: Non Woven Foil Size 30cm*3mts
(Pack contents 6 Table Runners)Per Pack

Reindeer Table Runner (Pack Contents 6) (Gold)
Reindeer Table Runner (Pack Contents 6) (Silver)
Reindeer Table Runner (Pack Contents 6) (Red)

Reindeer Napkin Decor: Foil Card Size 10cm*19cm
(Pack contents 25 Cards) Per Pack

Reindeer Napkin Decor(Pack Contents 25) (Gold),
Reindeer Napkin Decor(Pack Contents 25)(Silver)
Reindeer Napkin Decor(Pack Contents 25)_(Red)

Contact Daphne Saunders :Phone 0407814044
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Contact Daphne Saunders :Phone 0407814044
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Xmas Wreath Napkin
Decor
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Xmas Wreath Design
Foil Embossed Premium Card Stock

Wine Glass lamp Shades

XMAS WREATH DESIGN PRODUCT DETAILS Product Code

Wine Glass Lamp Shades: with LED Tea Lights: Size 14cm*10cm
Pack contents 12 Shades) Per Pack

Anni Wine Glass Lamp Shades (Pack Contents 12)with LED Lights (Gold)
Anni Wine Glass Lamp Shades (Pack Contents 12)with LED Lights (Silver)
Anni Wine Glass Lamp Shades (Pack Contents 12)with LED Lights (Red)

Xmas Wreath Foil Emboosed Placemats Size 30cm*30cm
(Pack contents 25 PlacematsPer Pack

Xmas Wreath Placemats (25 in a Pack)

Xmas Wreath Napkin Decor: Foil Card Size 10cm*19cm
(Pack contents 25 Cards) Per Pack

Xmas Wreath Napkin Decor(Pack Contents 25)

Contact Daphne Saunders :Phone 0407814044




Aunders
90 1(’(/}//}

alu
lllllll
sue®

y -
AAAAAAAAAAA

LA

-y

q' - . wry




L%@ gﬂ/ (/(/J
Gy Doesign

————
- N

\ S —
-



Auin /’,/ 2

(/03@/),;;
Holly & Ivy Design




V] ander
(»’ﬁ I(‘(/)f'f

Product Code

Holly & Ivy Table Runner: Luxury Glitter Table Runnersl Size 28cm*3mts

(Pack contents 6 Table Runners) Per Pack

Holly & Ivy Table Runner Table Runner (Pack Contents 6) 6624
Xmas Wreath Napkin Decor: Foil Card Size 10cm*19cm

(Pack contents 25 Cards) Per Pack 6623
Xmas Wreath Napkin Decor(Pack Contents 25)

Placemats: Round 35cm (Pack contents 25) Per Pack

1-144/25
1-145/25
1-146/25

Contact Daphne Saunders :Phone 0407814044
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Benson Foil Embossed Placemat Square Navy Blue Arlaad Paper Napkins

Artificial Faux Herb Vase




Benson Design

BENSON DESIGN PRODUCT DETAILS

Placemats: Square 30cm (Pack contents 25) Per Pack

Benson Square Embossed Foil Placemats (Pack Contents 25) (Navy Blue)

anders

/ ( W/)ﬁj

Product
Code

72-04/25

Napkins: Size 48cm (Pack contents 25) Per Pack

Luxury Italian Air-laid Paper Napkins (Pack Contents 25) (Navy Blue)
Luxury Italian Air-laid Paper Napkins (Pack Contents 25) (White)
Luxury Italian Air-laid Paper Napkins (Pack Contents 25) (Black)

12-106/25
12-900/25
12-901/25

Potted Faux Leaf Plant:
Sizes 7*20cm (Pack contents 6 Sets) S Per Pack

Potted Faux Leaf Plant (Price is for 6)

Contact Daphne Saunders :Phone 0407814044
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Tarten Design

Black Airlaid Paper Napkins

Artificial Faux Herb Vase



Tarten Design

TARTEN DESIGN PRODUCT DETAILS

Placemats: Square 30cm (Pack contents 25) Per Pack

Tarten Square Embossed Foil Placemats (Pack Contents 25)

anders
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Product
Code

72-05/25

Napkins: Size 48cm (Pack contents 25) Per Pack

Luxury Italian Air-laid Paper Napkins (Pack Contents 25) (Navy Blue)
Luxury Italian Air-laid Paper Napkins (Pack Contents 25) (White)
Luxury Italian Air-laid Paper Napkins (Pack Contents 25) (Black)

12-106/25
12-900/25
12-901/25

Potted Faux Leaf Plant:
Sizes 7*20cm (Pack contents 6 Sets) Per Pack

Potted Faux Leaf Plant (Price is for 6)

Contact Daphne Saunders :Phone 0407814044
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Croc Sk

Whate Air-laad Paper Napkins

Faux Croc Skin Embossed Placemat Square

Artificial Faux Herb Vase
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Croc Skin Design (il

CROC SKIN DESIGN PRODUCT DETAILS Product Code

Placemats: Square 30cm (Pack contents 25)_Per Pack

Faux Croc Skin Square Embossed Placemats Mustard (Pack Contents 25) 71-02/25
Faux Croc Skin Square Embossed Placemats Olive Green (Pack Contents 25) 71-01/25

Faux Croc Skin Square Embossed Placemats Mahogany (Pack Contents 25) 72-00/25
Faux Croc Skin Square Embossed Placemats Toffee (Pack Contents 25) 71-00/25

Napkins: Size 48cm (Pack contents 25) Per Pack
Luxury ltalian Air-laid Paper Napkins (Pack Contents 25) (Navy Blue) 12-106/25
Luxury ltalian Air-laid Paper Napkins (Pack Contents 25) (White) 12-900/25
Luxury Italian Air-laid Paper Napkins (Pack Contents 25) (Black) 12-901/25

Potted Faux Leaf Plant:
Sizes 7*20cm (Pack contents 6 Sets) Per Pack
Potted Faux Leaf Plant (Price is for 6)

Contact Daphne Saunders :Phone 0407814044
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Bncks Embossed Placanat Square

= \

White Airlaid Paper Napkins

Airlaid Paper Table Cloth

Artificial Faux Herb Vase

Frrero rocher Chocolate Pouch




Bricks Design

BRICKS DESIGN PRODUCT DETAILS

Placemats: Square 30cm (Pack contents 25) Per Pack

Bricks Square Embossed Placemats White (Pack Contents 25)
Bricks Square Embossed Placemats Cream(Pack Contents 25)

Auinders
Anw%

Product Code

71-03W/25
71-03C/25

Father’s Day Napkin Decor 8cm*13 cm (Pack contents 50)Per Pack

Napkin Decor Card White (Pack Contents 25)
Napkin Decor Card Cream(Pack Contents 25)

72-03WFDC
72-03CFDC

NapkKins: Size 48cm (Pack contents 25)Per Pack

Luxury Italian Air-laid Paper Napkins (Pack Contents 25) (Navy Blue)
Luxury Italian Air-laid Paper Napkins (Pack Contents 25) (White)
Luxury Italian Air-laid Paper Napkins (Pack Contents 25) (Black)

12-106/25
12-900/25
12-901/25

Potted Faux Leaf Plant:
Sizes 7*20cm (Pack contents 6 Sets) Per Pack

Potted Faux Leaf Plant (Price is for 6)

Table Setting Pack (Pack Contents:25 Place Settings) Per Pack
(Pack contents 25x Placemats, 25x extra Large Blue Napkins. 25 Father’s
day Decor Card

Bricks Design White Father’s Day Table Setting Pack
Bricks Design Cream Father’s Day Table Setting Pack

71-03WTSP
71-03CTSP

Chocolate Pouch: (Pack contents 12 Pouches) Per Pack
(Pouch Contains 3 Chocolates wrapped individually (Usually Ferrero Rocher)

Table Cloth: Size 120cm*240cm (Pack Contents 6x Table Cloths) Per
Pack

Luxury Italian Air-laid Paper Table Cloth (Pack Contents 6 Table Cloths)
(Navy Blue)

Luxury Italian Air-laid Paper Table Cloth (Pack Contents 6 Table Cloths)
(White)

Luxury Italian Air-laid Paper Table Cloth (Pack Contents 6 Table Cloths)
(Black)

Contact Daphne Saunders :Phone 0407814044

61-114/6
61-112/6
61-113/6
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Table Setting Pack for 50

Benson Foil Embossed Placemat Square

Black Airlaid Paper Napkins

Black Airlaad Table Cloth

Artificial Faux Herb Vase

Frrero rocher Chocolate Pouch




Spagheltti Design

SPAGHETTI DESIGN PRODUCT DETAILS

Placemats: Square 30cm (Pack contents 50) Per Pack

Spaghetti Square Placemats White (Pack Contents 50)
Spaghetti Square Placemats Cream (Pack Contents 50)

anders
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Product
Code

71-04/50
72-01/50

Father’s Day Decor Card 8cm*13 cm (Pack contents 50) Per Pack

Spaghetti Decor Card White (Pack Contents 50)
Spaghetti Decor Card Cream (Pack Contents 50)

71-04FDC
72-01FDC

Napkins: Size 48cm (Pack contents 25) Per Pack

Luxury Italian Air-laid Paper Napkins (Pack Contents 25) (Navy Blue)
Luxury Italian Air-laid Paper Napkins (Pack Contents 25) (White)
Luxury Italian Air-laid Paper Napkins (Pack Contents 25) (Black)

12-106/25
12-900/25
12-901/25

Potted Faux Leaf Plant:
Sizes 7*20cm (Pack contents 6 Sets Per Pack

Potted Faux Leaf Plant (Price is for 6)

Table Setting Pack (Pack Contents:50 Place Settings) Per Pack

(Pack contents 25x Placemats, 25x extra Large Blue Napkins. 25x Father’s day
Decor Card

Spaghetti Design Father’s Day White Table Setting Pack

Spaghetti Design Father’s Day Cream Table Setting Pack

71-O4WTSP
72-01CTSP

Chocolate Pouch: (Pack contents 12 Pouches)Per Pack
(Pouch Contains 3 Chocolates wrapped individually (Usually Ferrero Rocher)

Table Cloth: Size 120cm*240cm (Pack Contents 6x Table Cloths) Per Pack
Luxury Italian Air-laid Paper Table Cloth (Pack Contents 6 Table Cloths) (Navy
Blue)

Luxury Italian Air-laid Paper Table Cloth (Pack Contents 6 Table Cloths) (White)
Luxury Italian Air-laid Paper Table Cloth (Pack Contents 6 Table Cloths) (Black)

Contact Daphne Saunders :Phone 0407814044

61-114/6
61-112/6
61-113/6




